PRODUCT DATA SHEET 1
PDS-L3N1-RTD Revision A
Product Data Sheet
GeoWAN 2.0 PT100 RTD Sensor
Node
The GeoWAN 2.0 PT100 RTD Sensor Node allows
precision temperature sensing in many different
situations. It uses the integrated long range radio

ceive 20
25
Ordering Information and Accessories
Model Description
L3N1-RTD(868) GeoWAN 2.0 PT100 RTD Sensor Node Europe
L3N1-RTD(902) GeoWAN 2.0 PT100 RTD Sensor Node North America
L3N1-RTD(915) GeoWAN 2.0 PT100 RTD Sensor Node Australia, New Zealand
L3N1-RTD(923A) GeoWAN 2.0 PT100 RTD Sensor Node Asia 923A Region
L3N1-RTD(923B) GeoWAN 2.0 PT100 RTD Sensor Node Asia 923B Region
Accessories Description
FS-PT100R-xxxxx Round Bead Temperature Sensor
For fluid temperature (and air temperature) sensing or for drilled holes
xxxxx is the cable length in millimetres
FS-PT100S-xxxxx Surface Mount Temperature Sensor
Metal leaf can be glued or spot welded to a surface
xxxxx is the cable length in millimetres
FS-PT100M-xxxxx Magnetic Temperature Sensor
Surface temperature of metal structures
xxxxx is the cable length in millimetres
FF-MP-S360N Swivel mounting kit with 360-degree adjustment range
Screw directly to vertical walls
FF-MP-V
(Order with FF-MP-S360N)
Vertical mounting plate
Use U-bolts to fix to poles or stakes
Use glue to fix to walls where drilling is not permitted
FF-MP-RSN G2.0 Right angle swivel mount
Screw to concrete tunnel linings and inclined walls
FF-MP-T2N G2.0 Trackbed two-part mounting plate kit
FF-MP-M2N G2.0 Two-part magnetic mounting kit
High degree of adjustability, perfect for cast iron lined tunnels
FF-MK-N G2.0 Magnetic mounting kit
Perfect for steel or cast iron structures
FS-PT100CON11 Screw terminals - Connector for PT100 sensor (1-wire, 1 temp)
SP-C03282-1 G2.0 ER34615 3.6V 19Ah Battery
Senceive provided, suitable for GeoWAN 2.0 nodes
FA-G2-SMA Replacement G2.0 Lid for External Antenna (SMA)